
MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella  43.9 )

1 LIBERATI FRANCESCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 55" 37

2 PRODAN RAFFAELLA STEFANIA TEAM ORTE 1' 00" 55

3 UGUCCIONI LINDA UISP ORVIETO 1' 03" 20

4 SORA ALESSANDRA TEAM ORTE 1' 05" 56

5 DAMIANO MARIE HELENE UISP ORVIETO 1' 09" 31

6 BACCELLO GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 09" 97

7 TOGNARINI SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 14" 87

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  40.5 )

1 PIERI LUCA FUTURA 0' 48" 43

2 CALDERINI FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 48" 97

3 BOCCIA ANDREA FUTURA 0' 55" 73

4 CATUOGNO NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 0' 55" 92

5 MOSCONI NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 29

6 GRADOLI LUDOVICO MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 77

7 MARCHIGNANI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 0' 57" 65

8 MATTEUCCI GIOVANNI FUTURA 1' 01" 82

9 LUPI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 06" 81

10 MORA LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 08" 52

11 MAGLIENTI MARCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 08" 52

12 PAPA ITALIANI GIORGIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 08" 59

13 D'ANGELO DAMIANO FUTURA 1' 08" 91

14 UBALDI GIACOMO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 09" 24

15 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 10" 12

16 CARDUCCI DANIELE FUTURA 1' 10" 68

17 CAMBONE LORENZO FUTURA 1' 20" 91

18 SIMONI NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 1' 25" 93

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Cocco Marica      37" )

1 TESTA NADIA FUTURA 0' 47" 99

2 CONSALVI IRIS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 48" 31

3 BRUCCHIONI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 51" 94

4 TRACCHEGIANI CHIARA TEAM ORTE 0' 58" 67

5 FILECCIA IRENE UISP ORVIETO 1' 00" 69

6 IANCU DELIA FUTURA 1' 01" 74

7 TORTORELLA AGNESE TEAM ORTE 1' 26" 11

8 MANGANIELLO RACHELE UISP ORVIETO squalifica

MT.50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

(Reg.Reg. Quattrocchi Mario 36.7)

1 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 42" 03

2 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 46" 19

3 FELICI MICHELE FUTURA 0' 49" 04

4 MAZZOCCHINI LEONARDO UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 08

5 VESTRUCCI MARCO UISP ORVIETO 0' 53" 45
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6 ALTOMARE ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 16

7 MUZI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 0' 59" 75

8 TOGNARINI GIANMARCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 04" 24

9 CASARIN LORENZO UISP ORVIETO squalifica

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Gradoli Elena Maria 1.12.67)

1 NANNURELLI SOFIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 29" 26

2 BERNARDINI ELISA TEAM ORTE 1' 31" 47

3 CRESCENZI ELISA FUTURA 1' 34" 88

4 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 1' 38" 01

5 LIBERATI VALENTINA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 39" 78

6 SECONDI GIOIA TEAM ORTE 1' 45" 53

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Mencarini Luca 1.06.7 )

1 SIMONELLI VITTORIO TEAM ORTE 1' 15" 88

2 SIMONELLI EMANUELE TEAM ORTE 1' 20" 43

3 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 1' 21" 84

4 TRANZI SIMONE FUTURA 1' 27" 27

5 RUOCCO GABRIELE TEAM ORTE 1' 28" 60

6 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 1' 37" 91

7 GASPERINI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 39" 42

8 LUCENTINI TIZIANO FUTURA 1' 42" 8

9 CARDARELLI ANDREA TEAM ORTE 1' 43" 92

MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.19.4 )

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 1' 25" 43

2 ORETO ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 31" 5

3 MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 54" 77

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Ponziani Francesco 1'10"9 

1 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO FUTURA 1' 15" 22

2 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 16" 14

3 MARONE DANIELE FUTURA 1' 17" 53

4 SELLI LORENZO FUTURA 1' 19" 13

5 TOFONE JACOPO TEAM ORTE 1' 25" 59

6 MORETTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 27" 07

7 PERAZZONI EDOARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 37" 45

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona  1.20.4 )

1 CRESCENZI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 1' 25" 83

2 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 28" 46

3 REA ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 31" 28

4 CIANCHI VIOLANTE TEAM ORTE 1' 31" 96

5 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 1' 41" 00



6 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 42" 43

7 MAZZA MARIA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 51" 54

8 MOSCONI MAYRA UISP ORVIETO 1' 53" 09

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Salauchuk Maxim 1.14.8 )

1 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 23" 32

2 BUCONI MICHELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 28" 94

3 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 28" 99

4 FAGGIANI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 1' 29" 34

5 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 1' 33" 48

6 MAZZOLINI MAXIM FUTURA 1' 33" 80

7 RICCI NICOLO' TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 34" 41

8 ROMITO NICOLO' FUTURA 1' 34" 47

9 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 1' 36" 54

10 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 37" 58

11 PETTOROSSI MATTEO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 39" 26

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  49.2 )

1 LIBERATI FRANCESCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 02" 53

2 BORIA LAURA FUTURA 1' 06" 47

3 BIANCONI MARIELE TEAM ORTE 1' 10" 00

4 GIGLIOZZI JOLANDA TEAM ORTE 1' 25" 33

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David  47.3 )

1 CALDERINI  FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 59" 30

2 BOCCIA ANDREA FUTURA 1' 03" 33

3 PIERI LUCA FUTURA 1' 04" 01

4 ROSATI COSTANTINO UISP ORVIETO 1' 07" 91

5 CAMBONE LORENZO FUTURA 1' 13" 82

6 PAPA ITALIANI GIORGIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 23" 96

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg.   Cirioni Gessica     43.5 ) 

1 GIOVANNINI MARTA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 53" 69

2 TORELLI ADELE TEAM ORTE 0' 54" 85

3 MAZZILLI ALESSIA CHIARA TEAM ORTE 1' 03" 64

4 BRUCCHIONI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 03" 70

5 SUGONI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 1' 05" 34

6 FILECCIA IRENE UISP ORVIETO 1' 19" 26

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Calamita Alessio 40.5 )

1 FACCHIN CRISTIANO FUTURA 0' 50" 28

2 PETRARCA ELIA TEAM ORTE 0' 50" 87

3 NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 0' 51" 16

4 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 52" 59

5 SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 0' 53" 23



6 ROSSI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 0' 55" 19

7 DE ROSA CHRISTIAN TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 58" 29

8 SCIANCA EROS UISP ORVIETO 1' 02" 73

9 MUZI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 1' 11" 52

10 TOGNARINI GIANMARCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 13" 59

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona    1.22.3 )

1 VAINI CHUNA SARA UISP ORVIETO 1' 32" 02

2 COMPARE ILARIA FUTURA 1' 36" 7

3 MAZZA EBE UISP ORVIETO 1' 48" 93

4 LEONARDI VERONICA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 51" 48

5 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA FUTURA 1' 51" 58

6 PELLEGRINI SARA TEAM ORTE 1' 59" 64

MT. 100 RANA S. "A" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Borghesi Cristiano     1.20.6 )

1 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO TEAM ORTE 1' 27" 47

2 SIMONELLI EMANUELE TEAM ORTE 1' 29" 79

3 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 36" 64

4 ERBELLA MARCO FUTURA 1' 47" 21

5 CARDARELLI ANDREA TEAM ORTE 1' 50" 34

6 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 1' 57" 43

7 BUSSETTI LUCA TEAM ORTE 1' 57" 62

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela  1.09.9 )

1 MENICHELLI FEDERICA FUTURA 1' 20" 07

2 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 27" 13

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Bernardini David  1.01.4 )

1 D'ALESSIO LUCA TEAM ORTE 1' 06" 59

2 SECONDI MARCO TEAM ORTE 1' 08" 11

3 GADZISZEWSKI KONRAD FUTURA 1' 09" 70

4 BERNARDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 10" 70

5 ROMITO MATTIA FUTURA 1' 14" 53

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.

(Rec. Reg.  Pollasto Emilia 1.10 )

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 21" 93

2 CIANCHI VIOLANTE TEAM ORTE 1' 22" 44

3 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 1' 34" 95

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.03.9 )

1 SECONDI FEDERICO TEAM ORTE 1' 10" 83

2 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 19" 01

3 VARANITA PAVEL UISP ORVIETO 1' 22" 75



MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  18.8 )

1 BORIA LAURA FUTURA 0' 30" 74

2 TOGNARINI SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 41

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Lardani David  17.3 )

1 ROSATI COSTANTINO UISP ORVIETO 0' 23" 29

2 MARCHIGNANI  TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 0' 24" 92

3 GRADOLI LUDOVICO MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 26" 74

4 CATUOGNO NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 0' 26" 84

5 MATTEUCCI GIOVANNI FUTURA 0' 27" 45

6 MOSCONI NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 0' 29" 53

7 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 39" 11

8 LUPI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 39" 59

9 UBALDI GIACOMO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 41" 56

10 MORA LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 46" 53

11 SIMONI NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 70

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Cocco Marika    34.9 )

1 GASPERINI GIULIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 40" 88

2 ORETO ARIANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 41" 27

3 ERCOLINI CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 47" 77

4 MAZZILLI ALESSIA CHIARA TEAM ORTE 0' 53" 58

5 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 54" 71

6 RELLINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 55" 53

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg.  Di Gennaro David  34.3 )

1 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 0' 41" 23

2 RICCARDI FRANCESCO SAVERIO TEAM ORTE 0' 50" 34

3 SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 0' 52" 02

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.13.1 )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 18" 35

2 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 34" 22

3 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 1' 41" 50

4 NANNURELLI SOFIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 49" 28

5 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA FUTURA 1' 52" 00

6 PELLEGRINI SARA TEAM ORTE 1' 54" 33

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.10 )

1 SIMONELLI AMEDEO TEAM ORTE 1' 15" 60

2 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 21" 38

3 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 33" 49

4 TRANZI SIMONE FUTURA 1' 46" 09

5 LUCENTINI TIZIANO FUTURA 1' 51" 70



6 BUSSETTI LUCA TEAM ORTE 1' 53" 21

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.

(Rec. Reg: Cifino Giorgia  29.3 )

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 92

2 MENICHELLI FEDERICA FUTURA 0' 30"40

3 ORETO ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 0' 31" 04

4 CORVI VANESSA TEAM ORTE 0' 32" 67

5 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 33" 16

6 BONACCINI PAOLA UISP ORVIETO 0' 34" 20

7 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 34" 29

8 MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 36" 09

9 VALENTI ANGELICA FUTURA 0' 36" 10

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25 )

1 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 26" 08

2 SECONDI MARCO TEAM ORTE 0' 26" 88

3 CARI ANDREA FUTURA 0' 27" 30

4 ROTISCIANI ALESSIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 27" 35

5 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO FUTURA 0' 27" 40

6 BORDINO ALESSIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 18

7 BERNARDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 25

8 MARONE DANIELE FUTURA 0' 28" 28

9 PIERI FRANCESCO FUTURA 0' 28" 41

10 GADZISZEWSKI KONRAD FUTURA 0' 28" 99

11 CENTOFANTI EDOARDO FUTURA 0' 29" 03

12 TOFONE JACOPO TEAM ORTE 0' 29" 07

13 GRADOLI FAUSTO MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 29" 11

14 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 29" 25

15 ROMITO MATTIA FUTURA 0' 29" 70

16 AMBROSINO DOMENICO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 30" 31

17 AMBROSINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 30" 38

18 SELLI LORENZO FUTURA 0' 30" 40

19 PAOLETTI ATHOS FUTURA 0' 31" 16

20 PERAZZONI EDOARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 34"

21 MORETTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 34"40

22 D'UBALDO FEDERICO FUTURA squalifica

23 D'ALESSIO LUCA TEAM ORTE 0' 26" 08

MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 28.8

1 CRESCENZI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 0' 31" 09

2 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 0' 31" 45

3 REA ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 31" 56

4 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 0' 35" 01

5 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 0' 35" 34

6 MAZZA MARIA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 36" 30

7 MOSCONI MAYRA UISP ORVIETO 0' 37" 77

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5



1 SECONDI FEDERICO TEAM ORTE 0' 28" 50

2 BUCONI MICHELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 30" 07

3 FAGGIANI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 0' 30" 25

4 VARANITA PAVEL UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 84

5 GARGAGLI LUIGI TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 30" 93

6 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 31" 07

7 PETTOROSSI MATTEO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 31" 68

8 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 0' 32" 16

9 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 0' 32" 32

10 MAZZOLINI MAXIM FUTURA 0' 32" 55

11 SANTUCCI PIERLUIGI FUTURA 0' 33" 15

12 RICCI NICOLO' TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 33" 42

13 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 33" 77

14 ROMITO NICOLO' FUTURA 0' 34" 87

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMMINE

(Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada 33.4 )

1 GASPERINI GIULIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 37" 33

2 ORETO ARIANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 37" 58

3 CONSALVI IRIS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 39" 91

4 ERCOLINI CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 17

5 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 70

6 RELLINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 44" 77

7 TESTA NADIA FUTURA 0' 46" 25

8 TORELLI ADELE TEAM ORTE 0' 46" 55

9 GIOVANNINI MARTA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 47" 13

10 IANCU DELIA FUTURA 0' 54" 11

11 TRACCHEGIANI CHIARA TEAM ORTE 0' 57" 12

12 MANGANIELLO RACHELE UISP ORVIETO 1' 01" 50

13 SUGONI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 1' 04" 89

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Conti Simone      31.8 )

1 PETRARCA ELIA TEAM ORTE 0' 35" 88

2 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 0' 36" 03

3 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 36"00

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCO SAVERIO TEAM ORTE 0' 42" 33

5 VESTRUCCI MARCO UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 51

6 SCIANCA EROS UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 68

7 FACCHIN CRISTIANO FUTURA 0' 43" 52

8 ROSSI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 0' 43" 99

9 NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 0' 44" 61

10 DE ROSA CHRISTIAN TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 0' 44" 89

11 FELICI MICHELE FUTURA 0' 45" 88

12 ALTOMARE ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 47" 99

13 MAZZOCCHINI LEONARDO UISP ORVIETO 0' 51" 61

14 CASARIN LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 06" 61

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Gradoli Elena Maria 1. 05.17)

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 11" 09

2 VAINI CHUNA SARA UISP ORVIETO 1' 12" 5

3 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 19" 31



4 BERNARDINI ELISA TEAM ORTE 1' 21" 37

5 MAZZA EBE UISP ORVIETO 1' 23" 56

6 LIBERATI VALENTINA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 25" 93

7 CRESCENZI ELISA FUTURA 1' 26" 35

8 COMPARE ILARIA FUTURA 1' 30" 20

9 LEONARDI VERONICA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 40" 13

10 SECONDI GIOIA TEAM ORTE 1' 44" 06

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg.  Diamanti Marco    59 )

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 06" 74

2 SIMONELLI AMEDEO TEAM ORTE 1' 06" 88

3 SIMONELLI VITTORIO TEAM ORTE 1' 09" 43

4 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO TEAM ORTE 1' 12" 75

5 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 1' 15" 56

6 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 17" 25

7 RUOCCO GABRIELE TEAM ORTE 1' 20" 85

8 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 21" 02

9 ERBELLA MARCO FUTURA 1' 23" 33

10 GASPERINI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 1' 27" 01


